PV weidinger

ESD extraction unit MG 130 for soldering fumes, without
accessories, for 1-2 workstations, 140 m®/h at 2,300 Pa

« Extraction unit for use at 1- 2 workstations

« Filter alarm and 3-stage volume flow setting

« Switch-mode power supply 100 - 240 V, for worldwide use in all voltage networks
« Extra slim design

« The MG 130 extraction unit is simple to install and easy to operate.

item number WL32708

model MG 130
manufacturer WELLER
manufacturer item number 130-1000-ESDN
GPSR manufacturer information WELLER Tools GmbH
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length
width
height

scope of supply

order unit
content unit
frequency
power

voltage

vacuum max
noise level
volume flow max
filter type

ESD safe

,,, Weidinger

Carl-Benz-Strasse 2
DE-74354 Besigheim
www.weller.eu

460 mm
210 mm
500 mm

1x extraction unit

1x compact filter H13

1x pre-filter F7

1x mains plug

1x operating instructions

1 piece

1 piece
50/60 Hz
100 W

230V

2300 Pa

52 dBA

140 m®h
compact filter

yes

HEBEER
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